
 
BOARD OF DIRECTORS 

PAKISTAN- RUSSIA BUSINESS COUNCIL OF FPCCI  
FOR THE YEAR 2024-2025 

 
S. 

No. 
Members Detail Members Status  

1 Mr.	Mohsin	Sheikh		
Managing Director 
M/s. Trillium Pakistan (Pvt.) Ltd  
10th Floor, AWT Plaza, 5 –The Mall, Rawalpindi, 
Cantt.  
Off: 051-5524181-2 
M: 0300-8504100 
E: mohsin@infosecurity.com.pk   
 

Chairman  

2 Mr.	Amin	Akram	Sultan		
Director 
M/s. H.M.A. Pumps Pvt. Ltd.  
Plot No. 11, Sultan Centre Building ,  
Main West, Wharf Road, Karachi. 
T: 021-2313575 
F: 021-2313575 
M: 0334-5148444 
E: amin@hmapumps.com 
 

Director  

3 Muhammad	Asad	Fecto	
Director 
M/s. Fecto Cement Limited 
Suite No.106, 1st Floor, Parsa Tower, Main Shahra-e-
Faisal, P.E.C.H.S, Block VI, Karachi 
Tel: 0092-21-34321191-2 
Mob: 0092-300-8208881 
Res: 0092-21-35343137 
Email: Cement@cyber.net.pk 
 

Director 

4 Mr.	Hassan	Ali	Khan	
Director 
M/s. Central Sales (Pvt.) Ltd 
75-A, Block L, Ferozpur Road, Gulberg III,  
Lahore  
M: 0333-4939993  
E:	hassan.khan@hyundaicentrasales.com	
 

Director 

   



5 Mr.	Khawaja	Shahbaz	Nasir	
Director 
M/s. K.H. Nasiruddin & Sons Pvt. Ltd.  
123/2, Industrial Estate , Kot Lakhpat, Lahore. 
T: 042-35116952 
F: 042-35116952 
R: 042-35732884 
M: 0321-8474009 
E: info@kndtextiles.com 
 

Director 

6 Mr.	Mustafa	Kamal	Farooqi	
Chief Executive Officer 
M/s. Saita Pakistan Pvt Ltd. 
C-79, KDA Scheme No.1, Off KARSAZ Road,  
Karachi. 
T: 021-34550318, 34536565 
F: 021-34533364 , 34551398 
R: 021-35801592 
M: 0300-8220273 
E: info@saita.pk 
 

Director 

7 Mr.	Imran	Sadiq	
Director 
M/s. Puthwar Industries Pvt. Ltd. 
Plot No. 400-403, Industrial Area I-9, Islamabad. 
M: 0321-5128150 
R: 051-4433527 
E: Imransadiq@gmail.com 
 

Director 

8 Mr.	Zakir	Jaffer	
Director 
M/s. Ahmed jaffer & Company (Pvt) Ltd.  
House No.7, Street 60, F-7/4, Islamabad 
T: 051-2656207-09 
F: 051-2655419 
M: 0345-5139331 
E: zakir.jaffer@ajcl.co; ajcl.isb@ajcl.co 
 

Director 

9 Mr.	Muhammad	Farooq	Afzal	
Chief Executive  
M/s. Integrated Textiles Network 
Office No.1, 1st Floor, Usmaina Centre, 2/F, 
Commercial Area, M.A.C.H.S. Karachi. 
T: 021-34393651-2 
F: 021-34537556 
M: 0300-8221932 
E: fafzal@integratedtextile.com 
 

Director 

 


